Oak Park Eagle Brigade

Schedule
2016-2017

Weekly Rehearsals/Performances:

Winds and Pit - Mondays, Wednesdays, and Thursdays from 3:30 - 6:00

Battery - Tuesdays, Wednesdays, and Thursdays from 3:30 - 6:00
Additional Friday Practices - see below for dates
Home Games on Fridays - see list below for dates

July:
Band Camp Week 1

August:
Band Camp Week 2

Friday Extra Practice
Home Game Scrimmage
Home Game 1

September:
Home Game 2 (MSBN)

Homecoming Rally

Home Game 3(Homecoming)

Oak Park 50th Anniversary
Friday Practice

UCLA HS Band Day (tentative)

October:

Friday Practice
Country Days Parade
Sounds of Conejo
Friday Practice
Home Game 4

November:

Home Game 5 (Senior Night)

Friday Extra Practice
Battle of the Bands
Elementary School Tour
MB Awards Banquet

Fri Aug 19

Mon July 25 - Fri July 29 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM

Mon Aug 1 - Fri Aug 5
Fri Aug 12

Fri Aug 26

Fri Sep 9
Fri Sep 16
Fri Sep 16
Sun Sep 18
Fri Sep 23
Sat Sep 24

Fri Oct 7

Sat Oct 8
Sat Oct 8
Fri Oct 14
Fri Oct 28

Fri Nov 4

Fri Nov 11 (Veteran’s Day)
Sat Nov 12

TBD

Thurs Nov 17

8:30 AM - 5:30 PM
3:30 - 6:00

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM (During School)
6:00 PM

All Day

3:30 - 6:00 PM

ALL DAY (tentative)

3:30 - 6:00 PM

All Day

All Day

3:30 - 6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

All Day

All Day (Missing School)
5:00 - 8:00 PM

***All Practices and Performances are mandatory***You must see Mr. Borquez regarding any conflicts.
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